
Miroscippo

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Di Perna Antonio (04/186) 4 11 4 10 4 9 4 11 4 9 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grimoldi Irvano (04/027) 4 4 3 8 3 3 4 5 4 2 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 7 4 4 4 6 4 6 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 3 4 1

Celardo Antonio (04/226) 4 9 4 9 4 6 4 5 4 1 0 0 4 6 4 1 2 0 4 6 4 4 4 6 4 6 4 3 0 0 4 5 4 4 4 1

Di Camillo Andrea (04/345) 2 5 4 8 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 2 4 4 9 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0

Giaccone Graziella (04/118) 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 3 2 1 4 5 0 0 4 2 4 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 7

Napoletano Rosamaria (04/029) 2 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 1 4 2 0 0 4 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 9 4 2 4 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Perna Antonio 04/186 36 85 2,36

Grimoldi Irvano 04/027 62 85 1,37

Celardo Antonio 04/226 62 72 1,16

Di Camillo Andrea 04/345 24 53 2,21

Giaccone Graziella 04/118 40 46 1,15

Napoletano Rosamaria 04/029 32 22 0,69

I Calamari

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Giannuzzi Franco (04/068) 4 6 4 10 4 9 4 8 4 7 4 8 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 11 4 7 4 8 4 8 4 10 4 10 0 0 4 11

Aschero Danilo (04/070) 4 5 4 7 4 7 4 9 4 5 4 10 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 11 4 7 4 9 4 8 4 6 4 9 0 0 4 10

Bandini Diego (04/001) 4 7 4 3 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 6 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Montecristo Domenico (04/013) 3 0 4 1 4 2 4 3 4 2 4 0 4 2 0 0 4 5 4 8 4 5 4 5 4 6 4 4 2 2 4 1 0 0 4 2

Botta Pasquale (04/067) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 5 0 0 4 6

Slanzi Franco (04/153) 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 8 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giannuzzi Franco 04/068 60 130 2,17

Aschero Danilo 04/070 64 125 1,95

Bandini Diego 04/001 36 62 1,72

Montecristo Domenico 04/013 61 48 0,79

Botta Pasquale 04/067 19 17 0,89

Slanzi Franco 04/153 16 11 0,69

Sport Toshiro

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun

Bal Fatih (04/057) 4 3 4 8 4 7 4 10 4 11 4 9 4 8 4 10 4 8 4 4 4 9 4 11 4 10 4 6 4 9 4 11 0 0 0 0

Cormaci Alessandro (04/005) 4 6 4 9 4 8 2 4 4 11 2 1 0 0 4 10 4 7 4 6 4 5 2 1 0 0 4 10 4 8 2 5 0 0 0 0

Maestroni Marco (04/055) 2 0 4 5 2 4 3 5 2 1 4 7 4 8 4 8 2 5 4 6 2 4 4 9 2 4 2 3 4 4 2 4 0 0 0 0

Fenocchio Carlo (04/054) 4 3 2 3 0 0 4 9 2 4 4 6 4 3 3 2 4 9 2 1 0 0 4 9 2 3 2 6 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0

Muschietti Luca (04/034) 2 3 0 0 4 7 2 3 2 3 2 6 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 3 2 4 4 7 2 0 4 7 2 0 0 0 0 0

Ricca Flavio (04/033) 0 0 2 2 2 1 1 0 2 3 0 0 2 3 1 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 4 5 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Faraldi Fabrizio (04/032) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bal Fatih 04/057 64 134 2,09

Cormaci Alessandro 04/005 48 91 1,90

Maestroni Marco 04/055 47 77 1,64

Fenocchio Carlo 04/054 41 66 1,61

Muschietti Luca 04/034 34 45 1,32

Ricca Flavio 04/033 22 20 0,91

Faraldi Fabrizio 04/032 0 0 0,00

Alfa Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Fioriello Francesco (04/108) 4 10 4 2 4 10 4 8 4 9 4 11 4 8 4 11 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 9 4 10 4 6 4 8 4 7 4 7 0 0

Donato Mario (04/290) 4 9 4 5 4 2 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 8 4 8 4 10 0 0 4 5 4 4 4 9 0 0

Cotrona Raffaele (04/169) 4 10 3 2 4 5 2 6 4 4 3 7 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 5 2 0 4 6 3 4 4 6 4 3 4 6 4 4 0 0

Belvedere Cristina (04/107) 2 2 2 0 4 4 4 6 4 8 4 8 2 0 2 2 0 0 2 1 3 7 2 0 3 4 3 1 4 6 4 6 2 0 0 0

Pupino Mirko (04/221) 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ippolito Michael (04/106) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0

Pettinato Valentina (04/021) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fioriello Francesco 04/108 64 128 2,00

Donato Mario 04/290 56 95 1,70

Cotrona Raffaele 04/169 57 79 1,39

Belvedere Cristina 04/107 47 55 1,17

Pupino Mirko 04/221 15 16 1,07

Ippolito Michael 04/106 12 14 1,17

Pettinato Valentina 04/021 5 2 0,40



I Fastidiosi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Cioncoloni  Delfino Christian 4 8 2 1 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 10 4 9 4 10 4 9 4 10 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 8

Canavese Pierpaolo (04/276) 4 9 4 9 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 5 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 2 4 10 4 5 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 7 4 4

Canavese Mauro (04/302) 0 0 4 9 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 5 4 7 4 9 4 10 4 4 4 7 4 5 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 9

Maritano Elio (04/391) 4 3 2 0 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 5 4 3 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 2 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Landra Massimo (04/136) 4 4 4 6 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 2 4 0

Deperi Roberto (04/092) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cioncoloni  Delfino 04/093 58 109 1,88

Canavese Pierpaolo 04/276 64 109 1,70

Canavese Mauro 04/302 52 87 1,67

Maritano Elio 04/391 36 35 0,97

Landra Massimo 04/136 34 30 0,88

Deperi Roberto 04/092 12 4 0,33

Gli Adams

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Bianchi Emis (04/183) 4 7 4 6 4 5 4 12 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 6 4 8 4 8 4 5 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 9 4 5

Pasquino Enrico (04/088) 4 7 4 8 4 6 2 3 3 4 2 3 0 0 2 3 4 3 2 3 4 10 4 7 2 5 2 4 2 4 0 0 2 1 4 3

Robaldo Mattia (04/085) 4 8 4 4 4 5 4 8 1 3 2 1 0 0 4 4 2 3 4 4 4 12 2 4 4 2 2 5 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 0

Bonfante Andrea (04/083) 4 2 2 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 2 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 10

Scaglione Claudio (04/086) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 4 4 3 0 0 2 4 4 6 2 2 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 7 2 1 0 0 4 4 2 1

Bonollo Elisabetta (04/015) 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 3 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 5 2 0 2 3 4 4 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bozzano Giacomo (04/235) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bianchi Emis 04/183 64 114 1,78

Pasquino Enrico 04/088 47 74 1,57

Robaldo Mattia 04/085 47 63 1,34

Bonfante Andrea 04/083 26 45 1,73

Scaglione Claudio 04/086 32 41 1,28

Bonollo Elisabetta 04/015 34 39 1,15

Bozzano Giacomo 04/235 6 6 1,00

Black Jack - Game On

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Pesce Paolo (04/168) 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 9 4 5 4 10 3 6 3 4 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 11 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 9 2 3

Mandracci Davide (04/465) 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 3 4 4 4 3 2 1 4 11 4 2 4 3 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 8 4 2 4 9 4 10 4 7

Mandracci Alessio (04/295) 4 6 0 0 4 9 4 4 4 11 4 3 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 7 4 5 4 9

Mandracci  Attilio (04/409) 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 9 4 9 4 4 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 8 2 2

Lupinetti Serafino (04/458) 4 10 0 0 4 5 4 2 4 4 0 0 2 3 4 8 4 4 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 4 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 6

Calcagno Silvia (04/296) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pesce Paolo 04/168 52 93 1,79

Mandracci Davide 04/465 62 88 1,42

Mandracci Alessio 04/295 48 80 1,67

Mandracci  Attilio 04/409 46 72 1,57

Lupinetti Serafino 04/458 46 64 1,39

Calcagno Silvia 04/296 2 0 0,00

Blues Brothers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Sturaro Davide (04/035) 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 8 4 7 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 8 4 11 4 5 4 10 4 9

Taramasco Andrea (04/006) 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 5 4 9 4 6 4 5 4 9 4 11

Gagliolo Matteo (04/007) 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 3 0 0 3 1 4 9 4 7 4 10

Ferrari Lorenzo (04/039) 4 3 4 6 0 0 4 3 4 2 4 1 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 3 4 3 4 7 4 3 4 10 4 7

Vallone  Francesco (04/423) 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 9 2 2 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Favi Massimiliano (04/376) 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 1 4 5 4 1 4 6 4 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 4 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sturaro Davide 04/035 56 97 1,73

Taramasco Andrea 04/006 40 79 1,98

Gagliolo Matteo 04/007 43 72 1,67

Ferrari Lorenzo 04/039 64 71 1,11

Vallone  Francesco 04/423 21 34 1,62

Favi Massimiliano 04/376 32 23 0,72



Le Gonfie

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Wolff Tamara (04/053) 0 0 4 11 4 8 4 7 4 9 4 8 2 1 4 8 4 9 0 0 2 1 4 6 4 8 4 9 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 7

Ferri Monya (04/416) 0 0 4 8 4 5 2 4 4 4 4 8 4 5 4 6 4 9 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 7 4 9 4 8 4 7 4 5 0 0

Zunino Michela (04/397) 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 7 4 4 2 1 4 5 4 6 4 4 0 0 3 5 4 7 4 3 4 7 4 6 3 2 4 2 4 7

Zanetti Elisabetta (04/396) 0 0 2 0 4 3 0 0 4 1 4 3 4 5 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 1 1 1 2 0 4 5 4 5 3 1 4 4 4 4

Pizzo Micaela (04/420) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 4 2 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gatti Silvana (04/419) 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Garelli Monica (04/418) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 4 1 2 0

Rossi Barbara (04/417) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Wolff Tamara 04/053 56 108 1,93

Ferri Monya 04/416 58 97 1,67

Zunino Michela 04/397 60 78 1,30

Zanetti Elisabetta 04/396 46 40 0,87

Pizzo Micaela 04/420 12 12 1,00

Gatti Silvana 04/419 13 12 0,92

Garelli Monica 04/418 7 2 0,29

Rossi Barbara 04/417 4 0 0,00


